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School Term and  
Holiday Dates  
2020 – 2021 

 

 

Autumn Term 2 2021 

Mon 1st November—Fri 17th December 

Christmas Break 

Mon 20th December—Mon 3rd January 

2022 

Spring Term 1 2022 

Tues 4th January —Fri 11th February 

2022 

Half Term 

Mon 14th February—Fri 18th February 

2022 

Spring Term 2 2022 

Mon 21st February —Fri 1st April 2022 

Easter Break 

Mon 4th April—Mon 18th April 2022 

Summer Term 1 2022 

Tues 19th April—Fri 27th May 2022 

Half Term 

Mon 30th May—Fri 3rd June 2022 

Summer Term 2 2022 

Mon 6th June—Fri 22nd July 2022 

School Closes at 1.30 pm 
School  Meals  and Af terschool  

Club  Payments   
 

If your  child  has a paid school meal, or stays for Afterschool, please make sure that 
any money owed to the school is paid in full by Monday morning.  If you are unsure  

of what you need to pay, please contact the school office. 

S t  A n d r e w ’ s  D a y  
School  is  c losed tomorrow  

 

Christmas  
Crafternoon 

Monday 6th   
December  

Parents are welcome to at tend  

2.00pm 



 

Institute of Imagination Workshops 

Wednesday 1st and Thursday 2nd December 2021 

We have organised exciting Junk Bot Workshops.  The children will be working with the                    
Institute of Imagination, turning our junk into treasure. 

We are asking you to bring to school on Monday; recycled materials such as bottle tops, paper or  
plastic cups, small plastic bottles, plastic or cardboard small fruit/veg containers, screw top lids, egg 
boxes, washed tins (with a smooth edge, kitchen roll cardboard tubes or old CD’s. The children will 

use these materials to make a stop motion film! 

 

Please avoid glass, anything with sharp edges, toilet roll tubes and dirty containers. 

 

Stardust (Y2) 
Class Trip 

 
 
 
 
 

 
Wednesday 15th 
December 2021 

Clapham Picture  
House  

 
Aladdin Class (Year  3)  
are  v is i t ing Clapham   

Picture  House to  watch 
a  showing of   

 
FROZEN 2  

 
Friday 10th  December  

 
The t r ip  wi l l  cost  £3.00  

Please make your       
payment on Parentpay  
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As part of their topic 'The Wild' (Year R) and 'Lost In' (Year 1), the children have been stud-
ying different animals and their habitats. So they can fully immerse themselves in this topic, 
we have arranged a visit from 'Gargs Animal Encounters'. This is an animal workshop where 
the children will get to hold, feed, and learn lots about different exotic animals. The cost of 
the animal visit and workshop is £6.50 per child.  Please make your payment on Parentpay by 
Monday morning at the latest. 


